
DM Norrbotten 2016

Kiruna, 2016-11-19

Klass

Pojkar
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

53kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Hjalmar Trast Haparanda SKT
WO 0:0

52
1:25

03 ÖS
 1  5  0  0  1 2

2 Linus Åström Råneå BK
0:00

01 ÖS
0:00

03
 0  0  0  0  0 99

3 Jim Valikainen Haparanda SKT
ÖS

FS 12:1

51
WO 0:0

52
 2  10  1  0  12 1
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